ColorLINE
Neon-inspired tubing
We Brighten
Your Brands.
Bordering on brilliance.
ColorLINE neon-inspired LED-based rigid tubing system adds stunning neon-like appeal and increased awareness to any building.
Completely assembled and sealed tubes are ready for installation, and offer our brightest tubing light output, innovative lit, mitered
corners, and now come in Classic and Standard colors.

NOTE: X = desired length.
See table below for length codes.
Ordering information
Accessories...................................... Snap-on, frosted joint covers (701807) for clean finish